145
Features and Ratings p. 146
PN20/30 p. 147
PN20/30 High Temp p. 149
Spare parts p. 151
Dimensions p. 153
Compact plugs and receptacles – standard
or high temperature rated

NPT
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
01-N8043 + 01-NA313
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
01-N4043 + 01-NA027
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
Cable Range NPT Cable Range NPT
.062 - .5 1/2” .437 - 1.10 1”
.187 - .75 3/4” .750 - 1.375 1 1/4”
Notes: * Use with poly angles only
Coutesy of Gross Automation  1724 South Johnson Road New Berlin, WI PH: 262-446-0000 FAX: 262-446-0300  www.meltricsales.com
Receptacle (female) Inlet (male)
PNHT High Temperature – 20 - 30A
Standard Duty Plugs & Receptacles
149
Ratings
1P+N+E 09-24015-185   09-34015-185 1P+N+E 09-28015-185   09-38015-185
2P+E 09-24012-185   09-34012-185 2P+E 09-28012-185   09-38012-185
2P+N+E 09-24016-185   09-34016-185 2P+N+E 09-28016-185   09-38016-185
3P+E 09-24013-185   09-34013-185 3P+E 09-28013-185   09-38013-185
3P+N+E 09-24017-185   09-34017-185 3P+N+E 09-28017-185   09-38017-185
1P+N+E 09-24035-185   09-34035-185 1P+N+E 09-28035-185   09-38035-185
2P+E 09-24032-185   09-34032-185 2P+E 09-28032-185   09-38032-185
3P+E 09-24033-185   09-34033-185 3P+E 09-28033-185   09-38033-185
3P+N+E 09-24037-185   09-34037-185 3P+N+E 09-28037-185   09-38037-185
Part # Part #
20A 30A 20A 30A
250V
250V
250V
600V
600V
250V
250V
250V
250V 250V
250V 250V
600V
600V
600V 600V
600V 600V
Voltage Polarity Voltage Polarity
St
an
da
rd
Du
ty
Pl
ug
s
&
Re
ce
pt
ac
le
s
• Voltage
600VAC, 250VDC
• Current Interruption
Capability
PNHT20 Current
Interrupting (AC)
PNHT30 Non-Current

NPT Cable Range
NPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
09-28017-185 + 09-2A913-67
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
09-24017-185 + 09-2A027-185
45° Angled Inlet
Connector
Wall Box with Inlet
Wall Box with
Receptacle
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the
cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
Cable Range NPT
.062 - .5 1/2”
.187 - .75 3/4”
.437 - 1.10 1”
.750 - 1.375 1 1/4”
Coutesy of Gross Automation  1724 South Johnson Road New Berlin, WI PH: 262-446-0000 FAX: 262-446-0300  www.meltricsales.com